HDD*xLUX'

TECHNISCHE FICHE

TREKKER T 20/540/700 INOX PLUS BLINDE MONTAGE

Artikelnummer

EAN Code

Grondstof
Afwerking
Eenheid
Specificaties

Inhoud verpakking

540
700

57

3.136.003

5414062 048552
Inox

Geborsteld

Per stuk

- Montage op de deur

- 1 trekker
- Bevestigingsmateriaal voor blinde montage

@20
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